


Unique Infinity è una collezione ispirata alla quarzite 
brecciata nera, proveniente dal Brasile, nota anche 
come Negresco. La struttura naturale della pietra, 
caratterizzata da striature a cui si alternano campi 
più neutri e ampi, conferisce alla nuova collezione di 
Provenza la peculiare sensazione visiva di un infinito 
multiforme. Unique Infinity presenta due texture, 
due polarità complementari quanto indissolubili, 
Purestone e Cobblestone, declinate in quattro 
colori ai quali si aggiunge a completamento della 
collezione il decoro Arcade.   

Unique Infinity is a collection inspired by the 
black brecciated quartzite from Brazil also known 
as Negresco. The stone’s natural structure, with 
stippling alternating with larger more neutral areas, 
gives the new Provenza collection the distinctive 
visual impression of multiform infinity. Unique Infinity 
offers two textures, Purestone and Cobblestone, 
extremes that attract and complement each other 
offered in four colours, with the Arcade decor to 
complete the collection. 

INFINITO MULTIFORME MULTIFORM INFINITY



Materie ceramiche dalle infinite possibilità volte 
ad una progettazione disinvolta. Purestone offre 
una texture con campiture ampie sullo stesso tono 
attraversate da tracce isolate e precise. Cobblestone 
è descritta al contrario da frequenti inclusioni tipiche 
di un agglomerato dove le campiture divengono più 
frequenti e ritmate. Insieme, trovano un connubio 
ideale nel descrivere spazi che ci offrono, una volta 
realizzati, un armonioso senso di compiuto. 

Disponibile nelle 4 tonalità Beige, White, Grey 
e Black la pietra ceramica di Unique Infinity si 
eleva per la densità di dettagli, sempre fedeli alla 
natura sfaccettata e raffinatamente naturale che la 
contraddistingue.

Ceramic materials with infinite possibilities, intended 
to make design a carefree pleasure. Purestone 
offers a texture with large areas of the same shade, 
run through with sparse, precisely defined veins. 
Cobblestone, on the other hand, has the many 
inclusions typical of an agglomerate, and the veins 
are more frequent and regularly spaced. Together, 
they are the ideal combination for designing spaces 
with an air of harmonious completeness. 
Available in 4 shades, Beige, White, Grey and Black, 
Unique Infinity ceramic stone is outstanding in its 
density of details, always accurately derived from 
many-faceted nature, and its distinctive natural 
refinement.

ARMONIA 
NATURALE

NATURAL 
HARMONY MATERIAL

gres porcellanato smaltato
glazed porcelain stoneware

SURFACES

THICKNESS
6,5 - 9 mm
20 mm

NATURALE Rett.
TECNICA rett.

BLACKGREYBEIGE WHITE

Il decoro tridimensionale di Arcade è disponibile nei 
formati 60x120 e 30x60. La sua caratteristica distintiva 
si trova nello sviluppo del rilievo sulla dimensione di 
60. Questo design consente al formato più grande 
di espandere la struttura geometrica verticalmenteverticalmente, 
conferendo un efficace verticalizzazione alle pareti, 
slanciandole ed elevandole in modo unico.  Nel 
formato più piccolo 30x60, il rilievo scorre 
orizzontalmenteorizzontalmente, creando una trama che dona 
agli ambienti un senso di armonioso equilibrio.  Il 
disegno geometrico di Arcade è stato progettato con 
grande attenzione, consentendo alle linee di fluire 
ininterrottamente. Il risultato è un effetto compatto ed 
estremamente dinamico.

The Arcade three-dimensional decor is offered in the 
60x120 size; its distinguishing characteristic is the 
ridge along its 60 cm side. This geometrical structure 
runs vertically, the basis for striking compositions that 
harmonise to perfection with the collection’s other 
surfaces. Arcade’s geometrical design was styled 
with great care to enable the lines to flow without 
a break and emphasise the vertical axes of walls to 
visually increase their height. The resulting effect is 
compact and extremely dynamic.
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CONTINUITÀ 
VISIVA IN&OUT

TOTAL LOOK
IN & OUT

WALL Beige Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”   

4 5



FLOOR Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8” x 471/4” 
WALL Beige Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4” x 1097/16”   

FLOOR Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8” x 471/4”

6 7



FLOOR Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x120 - 471/4”x471/4” 
WALL Beige Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x120 - 471/4”x471/4”

Arcade Beige Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

FURNITURE Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

8 9



FLOOR Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x120 - 471/4”x471/4” 

WALL Arcade Beige Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 1113/16”x471/4”

FURNITURE Beige Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”  

10 11



FLOOR Black Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”   
WALL Black Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 

1312



FLOOR Black Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”   
WALL Black Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

FLOOR Black Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 

1514



FLOOR Black Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

WALL Mosaico Stick Black Purestone Nat. 33,96x35,43 - 133/8”x1315/16”

Black Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

WALL Mosaico Stick Black Purestone Nat. 33,96x35,43 - 133/8”x1315/16”

1716



FLOOR Black Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x120 - 471/4”x471/4” 
WALL Black Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

Arcade Black Nat. Rett. 30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8”

18 19



WALL Arcade Black Nat. Rett. 30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8”

FLOOR Black Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x120 - 471/4”x471/4”

2120



MATERIE 
COMPLEMENTARI

COMPLEMENTARY 
MATERIALS 

FLOOR Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”  

22 23



FLOOR Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”  
WALL Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 
Black, Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

Arcade Grey Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

FURNITURE Grey, Black Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 

24 25



WALL Black Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

Arcade Grey Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

WALL Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 
Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

da postprodurre

2726



FLOOR Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2” 
WALL Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

FURNITURE Arcade Grey Nat. Rett. 30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80- 311/2”x311/2” 
Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

28 29



FLOOR Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

FURNITURE Arcade Grey Nat. Rett. 30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

FLOOR Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2” 
WALL Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

FURNITURE Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”  

30 31



OUTDOOR FLOOR Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”   
OUTDOOR WALL Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

INDOOR WALL Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

INDOOR FLOOR Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

32 33



INDOOR WALL Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

INDOOR FLOOR Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

OUTDOOR FLOOR Grey Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”  

3534



ARMONIA 
ESSENZIALE

ESSENTIAL 
HARMONY

FLOOR White Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”

WALL White Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

36 37



FLOOR White Purestone Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2” 
OUTDOOR FLOOR Grey Purestone 20MM Nat. Rett. 80x80 - 311/2”x311/2”   
WALL White Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

OUTDOOR WALL Grey Purestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

38 39



FLOOR White Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

WALL Arcade White Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

White Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

FLOOR White Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

WALL Arcade White Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”

White Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

40 41



OUTDOOR FLOOR 
Beige Purestone 20MM Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
Beige Cobblestone Nat. Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”

4342



ESTHÉTIQUE ET PERFORMANCE
Unique Infinity 20MM instaure l’équilibre idéal entre 
raffinement esthétique et haute performance technique 
dans les contextes les plus disparates. Il est ainsi possible de 
réaliser des parcours, des cheminements et d’autres projets 
extérieurs en totale harmonie avec le milieu environnant et en 
continuité visuelle avec l’intérieur. De plus, la matière assure 
une résistance exceptionnelle aux charges et à tous les agents 
atmosphériques. Facile à poser à sec sur gazon, sur sable et 
sur gravier, Unique Infinity 20MM se colle aussi sur chape 
pour composer des sols carrossables ou d’autres solutions 
dans les espaces commerciaux et publics exposés à trafic 
intense. Le produit convient également parfaitement à la mise 
en place de planchers surélevés. Unique Infinity 20MM est 
le nec plus ultra pour donner corps à des projets de classe, 
tout en remplissant les critères techniques de l’architecture 
contemporaine.

ÄSTHETIK UND LEISTUNGEN 
Unique Infinity 20MM gewährleistet den perfekten 
Einklang zwischen ausgefeilter Ästhetik und hohen 
technischen Leistungen in verschiedensten Außenräumen. 
Die Möglichkeit zu Gestaltungslösungen für den 
Außenbereich wie etwa Fahr- und Gehwege, die sich 
harmonisch in die Umgebung einfügen und eine nahtlose 
optische Einheit mit den Innenräumen bilden, ist mit 
der Garantie eines außergewöhnlich belastungsfähigen 
und witterungsbeständigen Materials verbunden. Leicht 
verlegbar im Gras-, Sand- oder Kiesbett, kann Unique 
Infinity 20MM auch auf Estrich verklebt werden. Die 
Kollektion eignet sich nicht nur für Bodenbeläge oder 
andere Lösungen in stark frequentierten gewerblichen 
und öffentlichen Bereichen, sondern ist auch zur Erstellen 
von Doppelböden perfekt.  Unique Infinity 20MM ist die 
ideale Lösung für eine stilsichere Gestaltung und erfüllt die 
technischen Anforderungen der modernen Architektur.

ESTÉTICA Y PRESTACIONES
Unique Infinity 20MM asegura el equilibrio ideal entre 
refinamiento estético y prestaciones técnicas elevadas en las 
más diversas ambientaciones exteriores. A la posibilidad de 
realizar carriles, caminos y otras soluciones proyectivas exteriores 
en plena armonía con el entorno y dando continuidad a los 
espacios interiores, se suma la garantía de uso de un material 
excepcionalmente resistente a las cargas y a toda clase de agentes 
atmosféricos. Fácil de colocar en seco sobre hierba, arena y grava, 
Unique Infinity 20MM también se puede encolar sobre la capa 
de relleno, permitiendo disponer pavimentaciones transitables u 
otras soluciones en el ámbito de espacios comerciales y públicos 
sometidos a un tráfico intenso y se presta a la perfección a la 
realización de pavimentos sobreelevados. Unique Infinity 20MM 
es la solución ideal para proyectar con estilo, sin renunciar a las 
exigencias técnicas requeridas por la arquitectura contemporánea.

ЭФФЕКТНАЯ ЭСТЕТИКА И ВЫСОКИЕ 
ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
Unique Infinity 20MM гарантирует достижение идеального 
равновесия между эстетической изысканностью и высокими 
техническими характеристиками в самых разнообразных 
наружных оформлениях. К возможности создания дорожек, 
тротуаров и других проектных решений для наружных 
пространств в полной гармонии с окружающей средой 
и с полной взаимопреемственностью с внутренними 
пространствами добавляется гарантия использования 
материала, который чрезвычайно устойчив к нагрузкам и 
всем типам атмосферного воздействия. Материал Unique 
Infinity 20MM легко укладывается всухую на траву, песок и 
щебень, а также его можно наклеивать на бетонную стяжку, 
что позволяет изготовлять полы, пригодные для движения 
транспортных средств, или же другие решения на торговых и 
общественных объектах с высокой интенсивностью движения, 
а кроме того, он может великолепно использоваться для 
изготовления фальшполов. Unique Infinity 20MM - это 
наилучшее решение для проектирования с хорошим стилем, 
не отказываясь от технических необходимостей, которые 
востребованы современной архитектурой.

ESTETICA E PRESTAZIONI 
Unique Infinity 20MM assicura l’equilibrio ideale tra 
ricercatezza estetica e prestazioni tecniche elevate nelle più 
svariate ambientazioni esterne. Alla possibilità di realizzare 
percorsi, camminamenti e altre soluzioni progettuali outdooor 
in piena armonia con l’ambiente circostante e in assoluta 
continuità con gli spazi interni, si aggiunge la garanzia di 
impiego di un materiale eccezionalmente resistente ai carichi 
e a tutti i tipi di agenti atmosferici. Facile da posare a secco 
su erba, sabbia e ghiaia, Unique Infinity 20MM può essere 
incollato anche su massetto, permettendo di realizzare 
pavimentazioni carrabili o altre soluzioni nell’ambito di spazi 
commerciali e pubblici soggetti a elevato traffico e si presta 
alla perfezione alla realizzazione di pavimenti sopraelevati. 
Unique Infinity 20MM è la soluzione ideale per progettare 
con stile, senza rinunciare alle esigenze tecniche richieste 
dall’architettura contemporanea.

HIGH-PERFORMING GOOD LOOKS 
Unique Infinity 20MM delivers the ideal combination 
of exquisite appearance and outstanding technical 
performances in the most widely varying outdoor 
locations. Paths, pavements and other outdoor 
solutions that merge perfectly into the surrounding 
environment and seamlessly continue indoor design 
schemes can be created with a material offering 
exceptional resistance to loads, weather and other 
atmospheric factors. Easily installed dry on grass, sand 
and gravel, Unique Infinity 20MM can also be glued 
to concrete screeds for vehicle-resistant pavings, or for 
other projects in commercial or public contexts with 
heavy traffic, and is perfect for raised floors. Unique 
Infinity 20MM enables stylish design solutions while 
meeting all the technical demands of contemporary 
architecture.
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Nella versione tecnica la superficie è particolarmente antiscivolo, tanto da renderla perfetta per spazi esterni, pubblici e privati.
In the technical version, the surface has outstanding anti-slip properties, making it perfect for public and private outdoor areas. 

COLORI E FORMATI
Colours and Sizes | Couleurs et Formats | Farben und Formate | Colores y Tamaños | Цвета и Форматы

Naturale Rett.
30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EMKV Beige   T14
EMKU White   T14
EMKT Grey   T14
EMKS Black   T14

Naturale Rett.
120x120 - 471/4”x471/4” 
EMLF Beige   T59
EMLH White   T59
EMLJ Grey   T59
EMLG Black   T59

9 mm.

Naturale Rett.
60x60 - 235/8”x235/8” 
EMKN Beige   T17
EMKP White   T17
EMKR Grey   T17
EMKQ Black   T17

Naturale Rett.
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EMKM Beige   T31
EMKL White   T31
EMKK Grey   T31
EMKJ Black   T31

Tecnica Rett. - R11
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EMKX Beige   T31
EMKY White   T31
EMKZ Grey   T31

Naturale Rett.
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EML3 Beige   T31
EMMY White   T31
EML5 Grey   T31
EML4 Black   T31

Naturale Rett.
80x80 - 311/2”x311/2” 
EMLD Beige   T25
EMLC White   T25
EMLA Grey   T25
EMLE Black   T25

PURESTONE COBBLESTONE

Si consiglia la posa con fuga 2 mm. - Laying with a 2 mm-joint is recommended. - Pose recommandée avec joints de 2 mm. 
Es wird eine Fugenbreite von 2 mm empfohlen. - Se recomienda la colocación con juntas de 2 mm. - Рекомендуется уклакда с швом 2 мм.
Verificare l’abbinamento dei toni tra i formati differenti. - Check the colour matching between different sizes. 
Vérifier l'assortiment des tonalités entre les différents formats. - Die Kombination der Farbtöne unter den verschiedenen Formaten prüfen. 
Comprobar la combinación de los tonos entre los distintos formatos. - Проверьте сочетание тонов у разных форматов.

Naturale Rett.
120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 
EMLS Beige   T99
EMLR White   T99
EMLU Grey   T99
EMLT Black   T99

Naturale Rett.
120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 
EMLV Beige   T99
EMLY White   T99
EMLW Grey   T99
EMLX Black   T99

6,5 mm.

Naturale Rett.
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EMYN Beige   T80
EMNK Grey   T80

Naturale Rett.
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EMNL Grey   T80
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ARCADE 60x120
ARCADE 60x120 ARCADE 30x60

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EML6 Arcade Beige Nat. Rett.    T37

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EMN0 Arcade White Nat. Rett.   T37

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EML9 Arcade Grey Nat. Rett.    T37

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EML8 Arcade Black Nat. Rett.    T37

30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EMLM Arcade Beige Nat. Rett.   T17

30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EMLK Arcade White Nat. Rett.   T17

30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EMLN Arcade Grey Nat. Rett.   T17

30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EMLL Arcade Black Nat. Rett.   T17

Slabs 120x278
Articolo
Item
Reference
Artikel
Articulo
Артикула

Dimensione (cm)
Size (cm)
Format (cm)
Format  (cm)
Tamaño (cm)
Формат (cm)

Nr. Lastre
No. of Slabs
Nbre Dalles
Anz. Platten
Nº de Placas
Кол. Плит

Mq. x Imballo
sqm per Pack
M2 / Emballage
qm pro Verpackung
M2 por embalaje
Кв.м. х упаковку

Peso Imballo (Kg)
Weight of Packaging (kg)
Poids Emballage (kg)
Gewicht Verpackung (kg)
Peso embalaje (kg)
Вес упаковки (кг)

Peso Imballo+Lastre (Kg)
Weight of Packaging + Slabs (kg)
Poids Emballage+Dalles (kg)
Gewicht Verpackung+Platten (kg)
Peso embalaje + placas (kg)
Вес упаковки + плит (кг)

    

Cassa - Crate - Caisse
Kiste - Caja - Ящик

140x291x29h 5 16,68 107 357,20

140x291x41h 18 60,05 147 1047,72

     

Cavalletto - A-Frame - Chevalet de 
transport - Transportgestell 
Caballete - Подставка 75x290x160h 40 133,44 180 2181,60

Formato 
Size 
Format 
Format  
Tamaño 
Формат 
cm

  Spessore 
  Thickness 
  Epaisseur 
  Stärke 
  Espesor 
  Толщина 
  mm

Pz. x Mq.
Pieces x Sqm
Pcs / M2

Stk. x Qm
Pzs x Mc.
Шт х Кв.М.

Pz. x Scat.
Pieces x Box
Pcs / Bte
Stk. x Krt.
Pzs x Caja
Шт х Кор.

Mq. x Scat.
Sqm x Box
M2 / Bte
Qm x Krt.
Mc. x Caja
Кв.М. х Кор.

Peso x Scat. 
Weight x Box 
Poids / Bte 
Gewicht x Krt. 
Peso x Caja 
Вес х Кор. 
Kg 

Scat. x Pal.
Boxes x Pal.
Bte / Pal.
Krt. x Pal.
Cajas x Pal. 
Кор. x Подд.

Mq. x Pal.
Sqm x Pal.
M2 / Pal.
Qm x Pal.
Mc. x Pal. 
Кв.М х Подд.

Peso x Pal.
Weight x Pal. 
Poids / Pal. 
Gewicht x Pal. 
Peso x Pal. 
Вес х Подд 
Kg

120x278 Naturale   6,5 0,30 1 3,336 50,04 vedi sotto - see below

120x120 Naturale   9 0,69 1 1,440 30,24 36 51,84 1089

60x120 Naturale - Tecnica - Arcade   9 1,39 2 1,440 30,24 36 51,84 1089

80x80 Naturale   9 1,56 2 1,280 26,88 42 53,76 1129

60x60 Naturale   9 2,78 3 1,080 22,68 40 43,20 907

30x60 Naturale - Arcade   9 5,56 6 1,080 22,68 48 51,84 1089

33,96x35,43 Mosaico Stick Naturale   9 8,31 6 0,722 12,50 60 43,32 750

30x30 Mosaico 5X5 Naturale   9 11,11 5 0,450 8,73 60 27,00 524

60x120 Naturale 20 1,39 1 0,720 33,12 36 25,92 1192

MOSAICO PURESTONE  5X5* 
Tessera - Chip 4,8x4,8 - 17/8”x17/8”

MOSAICO COBBLESTONE  5X5* 
Tessera - Chip 4,8x4,8 - 17/8”x17/8”

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMX1 Beige Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMX3 Beige Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMWY Grey Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMX2 Grey Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMX0 White Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMX5 White Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMWZ Black Nat.   A86

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EMX4 Black Nat.   A86

33,96x35,43 - 133/8”x1315/16” 
EMWU Beige Nat.   A99

33,96x35,43 - 133/8”x1315/16” 
EMWV White Nat.   A99

33,96x35,43 - 133/8”x1315/16” 
EMWX Grey Nat.   A99

33,96x35,43 - 133/8”x1315/16” 
EMWW Black Nat.   A99

MOSAICO PURESTONE STICK*
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Pezzi speciali 20mm su richiesta. - 20mm trims available on request. - Pièces spéciales 20mm (sur demande). 
Formteile 20mm auf anfrage erhältlich. - Piezas especiales 20mm disponibles bajo pedido. - Специальные изделия 20мм по запросу.

PEZZI SPECIALI
Trims | Pieces speciales | Formteile | Piezas especiales | форматы

 PURESTONE Dimensione
Size

Fascia 
di prezzo 
Price bandBeige White Grey Black 

Battiscopa - Skirting

Nat. Rett. 
7x60 - 23/4”x235/8”

Pcs. Box. 16 - LM x Box 9,60 EMUV EMUW EMUU EMUX  A11

Nat. Rett. 
4,6x80 - 113/16”x311/2”

Pcs. Box 12 - LM x Box 9,60 EMV5 EMV2 EMV4 EMV3  A16

Gradino - Stair Tread

Nat. Rett. 
33x120 - 1215/16”x471/4” 

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EMV7 EMV8 EMV6 EMV9  A82

Gradone - Step

Nat. Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EMVN EMVM EMVL EMVK  A98

Angolare Dx | Sx
Corner Tile Right | Left

Nat. Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 1 - LM x Box 1,20

Dx
Right
EMVS

Sx
Left
EMVY

Dx
Right
EMVP

Sx
Left
EMVZ

Dx
Right
EMVR

Sx
Left
EMVX

Dx
Right
EMVQ

Sx
Left
EMW0  A104

 COBBLESTONE Dimensione
Size

Fascia 
di prezzo 
Price bandBeige White Grey Black 

Battiscopa - Skirting

Nat. Rett. 
7x60 - 23/4”x235/8”

Pcs. Box. 16 - LM x Box 9,60 EMV1 EMUY EMV0 EMUZ  A11

Gradino - Stair Tread

Nat. Rett. 
33x120 - 1215/16”x471/4” 

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EMVA EMVE EMVC EMVD  A82

Gradone - Step

Nat. Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 EMVG EMVH EMVF EMVJ  A98

Angolare Dx | Sx
Corner Tile Right | Left

Nat. Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 1 - LM x Box 1,20

Dx
Right
EMVT

Sx
Left
EMW2

Dx
Right
EMVW

Sx
Left
EMW3

Dx
Right
EMVU

Sx
Left
EMW4

Dx
Right
EMVV

Sx
Left
EMW1  A104

A Brand of Emilceramica S.r.l. a socio unico

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical Features - Caracteristiques Techniquesa - Technische Eigenschaften
Technische Eigenschaften - Caracteristicas Tecnicas - Технические Характеристики

NORMA
Standard  - Norme
Norm - Norma - Норма

VALORI
Value - Valeur 
Vorgabe - Valor - Средние

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA (VALORE MEDIO IN %)
Water absorption (Average value expressed in %) - Absorption d’eau (Valeur moyenne en %) 
Wasseraufnahme (Durchschnittswert in %) - Absorción de agua (Valor medio en %)
Поглощение воды

UNI EN ISO 10545/3

ASTM C373

CONFORME

COMPLIANT

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
Modulus of rupture - Resistance a la flexion - Biegefestigkeit 
Resistencia a la flexon - Прочность на изгиб

SPESSORE 6,5 mm 9 mm 20MM

UNI EN ISO 10545/4 ≥ 35 
N/mm2

≥ 45 
N/mm2

≥ 45 
N/mm2

FORZA DI ROTTURA
Breaking strength - Résistance à la rupture - Bruchlast 
 Resistencia a la rotura - Разрывное усилие

UNI EN ISO 10545/4

ASTM C648

≥ 700 N

175 Lbs

≥ 2000 N

400 Lbs

≥ 12000 N

2500 Lbs

RESISTENZA AL GELO
Frost resistance - Résistance au gel - Frostbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las heladas - Морозостойкость

UNI EN ISO 10545/12

ASTM C1026

CONFORME

UNAFFECTED

RESISTENZA CHIMICA  
AD ALTE E BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E BASI
Chemical resistance to high and low acid and basic concentrations
Résistance chimique aux hautes et basses concentrations d’acides et de bases
Chemikalienfestigkeit bei hohen und niedrigen Konzentrationen von Säuren und Basen
Resistencia química con concentraciones altas y bajas de ácidos y bases
Химическая стойкость к высоким и низким концентрациям кислот и щелочей

UNI EN ISO 10545/13

ASTM C-650

A - LA - HA

UNAFFECTED

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
Stain resistance - Résistance aux taches  - Fleckenbeständigkeit
Resistencia a las manchas - Стойкость к образованию пятен

UNI EN ISO 10545/14 5

COEFFICIENTE DI ATTRITO
Slip resistance
Coefficient de glissement  
Rutschfestigkeit Barfußbereich
Coeficiente de atrito medio 
Коэффициент трения

NAT. TECNICA / 20MM

DIN EN 16165 Annex B R10 R11

DIN EN 16165 Annex A B (A+B) B (A+B)

ANSI A326.3:2017 DCOF WET ≥ 0,50 WET ≥ 0,65

B.C.R.A. D.M. N. 236 14/6/89 > 0,40 > 0,40

AS 4586-2013 Anexo A P2 P4

BS 7976-2: 2002 BSEN13036-4:2011 
Pendulum testers

< 36 Moderate 
Slip potential

> 36 Low Slip 
potential

UNE 41901:2017 EX DB SUA (actual) - 3

Per maggiori chiarimenti sui dati tecnici e sulla garanzia consultare il catalogo generale in vigore. - For further information on technical specifications, please consult our up-dated general catalogue.- Pour toutes informations 
supplementaires sur les donnees techniques et sur les garanties, veuillez consulter le catalogue general en vigueur. - Für weitere Informationen über technische Daten und Garantie beziehen sie sich bitte auf den aktuellen Gesamtkatalog. 
- Para ulteriores informaciones sobre los datos tecnicos y la garantia, vease el catalogo general en vigor. - Более подробную информацию о технических данных и гарантии смотрите в действующем сводном катал.

SHADE 
VARIATION

V3  High

25% 20MM
15% 9 mm
0% 6,5 mm

valori medi - average values

Dry-Pressed Ceramic Tiles ISO 13006 Annex G - UNI EN 14411 Annex G - BIa GL
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Infini multiforme
La collection Unique Infinity s’inspire du quartzite brisé noir, originaire du 
Brésil, connu aussi sous le nom de Negresco. La structure naturelle de la pierre, 
caractérisée par des stries alternant avec de vastes zones plus neutres, donne 
à la nouvelle collection de Provenza la particulière sensation visuelle d’un 
infini multiforme. Unique Infinity présente deux textures, deux polarités aussi 
complémentaires qu’indissociables, Purestone et Cobblestone, déclinées en 
quatre couleurs auxquelles s’ajoute le décor Arcade qui complète la collection.   

P. 02 Harmonie naturelle 
Matières céramiques aux infinies possibilités pour des projets désinvoltes. 
Purestone affiche une texture avec de larges zones de même tonalité, traversées 
par des traces isolées et précises. Cobblestone est, quant à elle, composée 
de nombreuses inclusions typiques d’un aggloméré où les zones de fond 
deviennent plus fréquentes et rythmées. Ensemble, ces textures forment une 
alliance idéale pour dessiner des lieux qui dégagent une harmonieuse sensation 
de projet accompli. Disponible dans les 4 tonalités Beige, White, Grey et Black, 
la pierre céramique Unique Infinity se démarque par la densité des détails, 
sans cesse fidèles à la complexité et au raffinement naturel qui la distinguent.  
Le décor tridimensionnel Le décor tridimensionnel d’Arcade est disponible 
dans les formats 60x120 et 30x60 cm. Il se caractérise tout particulièrement par 
l’évolution du relief sur la dimension 60. Ce design permet au format plus grand 
de faire progresser à la verticalela verticale la structure géométrique de sorte à verticaliser 
les murs efficacement, à les allonger et à les élever d’une manière absolument 
unique. Sur le format plus petit 30x60, le relief évolue à l’horizontalel’horizontale pour former 
une trame qui donne aux pièces une sensation d’équilibre harmonieux. La forme 
géométrique d’Arcade a fait l’objet d’une étude minutieuse pour que les lignes 
puissent se développer sans interruption. Le résultat est un effet compact et 
extrêmement dynamique.

P. 05 Total Look. In & Out.
P. 22 Matières complémentaires
P. 36 Harmonie essentielle

Facettenreichtum
Unique Infinity ist inspiriert von schwarzem Quarzit aus Brasilien, auch bekannt als 
Negresco, der eine brekzienartige Struktur aufweist. Die natürliche Struktur des 
Steins, bei der sich Streifungen mit neutralen, großflächigen Feldern abwechseln, 
verleiht der neuen Kollektion von Provenza eine besondere, facettenreiche Optik. 
Unique Infinity kommt in den zwei komplementären Varianten Purestone und 
Cobblestone und in vier Farben daher. Abgerundet wird die Kollektion mit dem 
Dekor Arcade.  

P. 02 Natürliche Harmonie 
Keramische Materialien mit unbegrenztem Gestaltungspotenzial für ein 
ungezwungenes Interior Design. Das Materialbild von Purestone weist große Felder 
mit durchgehendem Farbton auf, die von vereinzelten, ausgeprägten Äderungen 
durchzogen sind. Cobblestone ist hingegen durch die typischen Einschlüsse 
eines Agglomerats mit rhythmischen Farbfeldern gekennzeichnet. Gemeinsam 
verwendet, erzeugen sie ein gelungenes Zusammenspiel und lassen Raumwelten 
entstehen, die vollendete Harmonie ausstrahlen. Die Kollektion Unique Infinity 
kommt in den vier Farbtönen Beige, White, Grey und Black daher. Sie zeichnet sich 
durch eine Fülle natürlich wirkender Details aus, die dem als Vorlage dienendem 
Stein getreu nachempfunden sind. Das 3D-Dekor Arcade steht in den Formaten 
60x120 und 30x60 cm zur Wahl. Seine Besonderheit ist eine Reliefierung an der 
60 cm langen Seite. Dieses Design bewirkt beim größeren Format eine vertikalvertikal 
verlaufende geometrische Struktur. Somit lassen sich Wände attraktiv gestalten 
und optisch in die Höhe strecken. Beim kleineren Format 30x60 cm verläuft die 
Reliefierung horizontalhorizontal. Das dadurch entstehende Strukturbild verleiht Räumen 
eine harmonische Ausgewogenheit. Das geometrische Design von Arcade wurde 
sorgfältig ausgearbeitet, so dass die Linien fließend aufeinanderfolgen. Das 
Ergebnis ist eine kompakte, äußerst dynamische Wirkung.

P. 05 Total Look. In & Out.
P. 22 Komplementäre Materialien 
P. 36 Schlichte Harmonie

Infinito multiforme
Unique Infinity es una colección inspirada en la cuarcita brechada negra, 
proveniente de Brasil, también conocida como Negresco. La estructura natural 
de la piedra, caracterizada por presentar estrías alternadas con partes lisas 
más neutras y amplias, le confiere a la nueva colección de Provenza la peculiar 
sensación visual de un infinito multiforme. Unique Infinity presenta dos texturas, 
dos polos tan complementarios como indisolubles, Purestone y Cobblestone, 
articuladas en cuatro colores a los que se suma la decoración Arcade, para 
completar la colección.   

P. 02 Armonía natural 
Materias cerámicas de infinitas posibilidades orientadas a un diseño desenvuelto. 
Purestone ofrece una textura con amplias partes lisas del mismo tono atravesadas 
por huellas aisladas y netas. Cobblestone, al contrario, está constituida por 
frecuentes inclusiones típicas de un aglomerado en el que las partes lisas son 
más frecuentes y se siguen más regularmente. Conjuntamente establecen una 
alianza ideal en la descripción de los espacios que nos ofrecen, una vez realizados, 
transmitiendo una armoniosa sensación de compleción. Disponible en cuatro 
tonalidades —Beige, White, Grey y Black—, la piedra cerámica de Unique Infinity 
destaca por su gran densidad de detalles, siempre fieles a la naturaleza variopinta 
y refinadamente natural que la distingue.

La decoración tridimensional de Arcade se halla disponible en los formatos 
de 60x120 y de 30x60 cm. Su característica distintiva estriba en el desarrollo 
del relieve en la medida de 60 cm. Este diseño hace que el formato mayor 
expanda su estructura geométrica en sentido verticalen sentido vertical, dando a las paredes una 
notable esbeltez, estilizándolas y elevándolas de manera única. En el formato 
menor, de 30x60 cm, el relieve se desarrolla en sentido horizontalen sentido horizontal, creando una 
trama que confiere a los ambientes una armoniosa sensación de equilibrio. 
El trazo geométrico de Arcade se ha proyectado con sumo esmero, de modo 
que las líneas fluyan sin interrupciones. El resultado es un efecto compacto y 
extremadamente dinámico.

P. 05 Total Look. In & Out.
P. 22 Materias complementarias 
P. 36 Armonía esencial

Многогранная бесконечность
Коллекция Unique Infinity черпает вдохновение в черном брекчиевидном 
кварците бразильского происхождения, который также известен под 
названием «негреско». Натуральная структура камня, характеризуемая 
прожилками, чередующимися с большими однородными участками, 
придает этой новой коллекции от Provenza своеобразное визуальное 
ощущение многогранной бесконечности. Unique Infinity предлагает две 
текстуры, два дополняющих друг друга, нерушимо связанных варианта - 
Purestone и Cobblestone, доступных в четырех цветах, к которым добавляется 
завершающий коллекцию декор Arcade.   

P. 02 Натуральная гармония 
Керамические материалы открывают многочисленные возможности, 
предоставляя дизайнерской работе полную свободу. Purestone предлагает 
поверхность с широкими однотонными участками, через которые 
проходят отдельные и четкие прожилки. Наоборот, Cobblestone отличается 
характерными для агломерата многочисленными вкраплениями, в которых 
участки с разным внешним видом встречаются чаще и более ритмично. 
Вместе они создают идеальный союз для удачного оформления интерьеров, 
отделка которых передает ощущение гармонии и завершенности. 
Керамический камень коллекции Unique Infinity доступен в 4 цветах - Beige, 
White, Grey и Black - и привлекает наличием многочисленных деталей, 
реалистично воспроизводящих многообразие и изысканную утонченность 
натурального материала. Объемный декор Arcade предлагается в форматах 
60х120 см и 30х60 см. Его отличительная черта - расположение рельефа 
вдоль стороны с размером 60 см. Благодаря такому дизайну большой 
формат создает вертикальнуювертикальную геометрическую структуру, придавая стенам 
эффектную вертикализацию, элегантность и оригинально устремляя 
их ввысь. В малом формате 30х60 рельефная структура располагается 
горизонтальногоризонтально, образуя такой мотив, который создает в помещениях 
ощущение гармоничного равновесия. Геометрический узор Arcade 
был очень тщательно разработан, обеспечивая непрерывность линий. 
Результатом является поступательный и очень динамичный эффект.

P. 05 Скоординированный образ.
P. 22 Дополняющие друг друга материалы 
P. 36 Строгая гармония

I colori e le caratteristiche estetiche dei materiali illustrati nel presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicativi. Le misure dei prodotti qui indicate 
si intendono nominali e come i pesi ed i colori subiscono le variazioni tipiche del processo ceramico. Provenza si riserva la facoltà di modificare in qualunque momento 

senza preavviso le caratteristiche tecniche, estetiche e i materiali presentati. Tali caratteristiche non sono comunque vincolanti nei termini legali.
 

Colours and optical features of the materials illustrated in this catalogue are to be regarded as mere indications. Product sizes indicated are nominal 
and like weights and colours undergo the typical variations of the ceramic process. Provenza reserves the right to change the technical and optical features 

of the materials illustrated at any time and without notice. These features are not legally binding.
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Provenza is a brand of Emilceramica S.r.l. a socio unico Sede Commerciale/Amministrativa

emilgroup.it/emilceramica
emilgroup.it

Via Ghiarola Nuova, 29  - 41042 Fiorano Modenese (Mo) Italy
T +39 0536 835111 - info@emilceramicagroup.it


